
 
 

 
Castle Day Nurseries 

 
The Memorial Hall, Purley Oaks Rd, South Croydon - 07903 915102 CR2 0NR 

 
 

Pre-School Term and Holiday Dates 2025-2026 
 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM  Thursday 4th September – Wednesday 17thDecember 
 

Half-term holiday     Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 
 
 
 

SPRING TERM        Monday 5thy January – Friday 27th March 
 

Half-term holiday      Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 
 
 
 

SUMMER TERM  Monday 13th April – Friday 17th July 
 

Half-term holiday        Monday 25th May – Friday 29st May 
 
 
 

BANK HOLIDAY   Monday  4th  May 2026 
 

 

 

Kind Regards Castle Day Team 

 


